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城　隆志 ＪＰＰＦ 一般 64.20 65 1 59 ノーギア 120.0 -130.0 -135.0 120.0 1 ＩＰＣ BP

大塚　博幸 バーベル友の会 一般 71.65 72 2 40 ノーギア 105.0 110.0 113.0 113.0 1 ＩＰＣ BP

松崎　泰治 個人 一般 133.35 107 3 20 ノーギア 140.0 145.0 148.0 148.0 1 ＩＰＣ BP

槙野　直諒 バーベル友の会 障チャレＢ 56.75 59 5 34 ノーギア 95.0 -97.0 97.0 97.0 1 チャレンジ BP

斉藤　勝明 バーベル友の会 障チャレＢ 71.65 72 4 54 ノーギア 67.5 70.0 72.5 70.0 1 チャレンジ BP

永吉　隆浩 バーベル友の会 障チャレＢ 73.50 80 6 28 ノーギア -80.0 85.0 87.0 87.0 1 チャレンジ BP
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浦野 雅彦 フジモトジム Ｍ３ 58.70 59 7 60 フルギア 95.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 1 1/M-M3/59/BP BP 495.1898 1262.239

下島 大弥 パワーハウス赤穂 一般 82.50 83 9 43 フルギア 180.0 190.0 -200.0 190.0 1 1/M-O/83/BP BP 593.5961 1513.076

釣船 雅俊 パワーハウス赤穂 一般 77.50 83 8 36 フルギア 140.0 -145.0 150.0 150.0 2 2/M-O/83/BP BP 521.4532 1329.184

藤本 章夫 フジモトジム Ｍ４ 79.10 83 10 70 フルギア 100.0 105.0 120.0 120.0 1 1/M-M4/83/BP BP 442.5569 1128.078

秋庭 和幸 川西バーベル協会 一般 91.65 93 12 52 フルギア 185.0 190.0 -195.0 190.0 1 1/M-O/93/BP BP 556.1315 1417.579

花田 隆 マッスルプロダクション Ｍ３ 88.90 93 11 66 フルギア 90.0 90.0 1 1/M-M3/93/BP BP 348.1325 887.3898

藤原 のどか 明石ベンチプレス同好会 一般 54.10 57 17 26 ノーギア 80.0 -85.0 -85.0 80.0 1 1/F-O-U/57/BP BP 685.7889 1748.076

北村 弘行 兵庫県ＰＬ個人選手会 一般 59.00 59 21 64 ノーギア 95.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 1 1/M-O-U/59/BP BP 548.7847 1398.852

小脇 剛 三菱重工高砂製作所 一般 57.80 59 19 40 ノーギア 100.0 -110.0 -110.0 100.0 2 2/M-O-U/59/BP BP 545.779 1391.191

丸山 武 個人 一般 57.95 59 20 38 ノーギア 90.0 100.0 -105.0 100.0 3 3/M-O-U/59/BP BP 544.4358 1387.767

堀田 益吉 グッドコンディション Ｍ４ 58.15 59 18 77 ノーギア 80.0 -85.0 -85.0 80.0 1 1/M-M4-U/59/BP BP 433.3705 1104.661

高栖 茂樹 グッドコンディション 一般 66.00 66 26 48 ノーギア 110.0 -120.0 -120.0 110.0 1 1/M-O-U/66/BP BP 533.4052 1359.65

南 ひかる 明石ベンチプレス同好会 ＪＲ 63.95 66 25 19 ノーギア 80.0 90.0 -100.0 90.0 1 1/M-J-U/66/BP BP 447.8511 1141.573

石田 浩士 フジモトジム Ｍ１ 64.95 66 22 49 ノーギア -100.0 100.0 -102.5 100.0 1 1/M-M1-U/66/BP BP 491.3233 1252.383

小川 明幸 兵庫県ＰＬ個人選手会 Ｍ２ 66.00 66 23 54 ノーギア 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 1 1/M-M2-U/66/BP BP 435.9671 1111.28

石田 幸夫 グッドコンディション Ｍ３ 64.90 66 24 69 ノーギア 110.0 120.0 -122.5 120.0 1 1/M-M3-U/66/BP BP 590.5078 1505.204

伊東 寛之 マッスルプロダクション 一般 71.15 74 33 46 ノーギア 150.0 155.0 -160.0 155.0 1 1/M-O-U/74/BP BP 707.6266 1803.74

柚木 誠 マッスルプロダクション 一般 73.50 74 35 43 ノーギア 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 2 2/M-O-U/74/BP BP 667.4979 1701.452

濱上 直己 三菱重工高砂製作所 一般 67.00 74 32 27 ノーギア 110.0 120.0 -130.0 120.0 3 3/M-O-U/74/BP BP 574.8252 1465.23

喜田 久司 フジモトジム Ｍ１ 67.80 74 28 47 ノーギア 70.0 75.0 82.5 82.5 1 1/M-M1-U/74/BP BP 390.6125 995.6712

松尾 直樹 フジモトジム Ｍ２ 70.80 74 30 54 ノーギア 100.0 -110.0 110.0 110.0 1 1/M-M2-U/74/BP BP 503.6113 1283.705

右川 浩正 マッスルプロダクション Ｍ２ 68.45 74 29 50 ノーギア 100.0 105.0 -110.0 105.0 2 2/M-M2-U/74/BP BP 493.881 1258.903

井伊 満 フジモトジム Ｍ３ 73.80 74 31 60 ノーギア 125.0 132.5 135.0 135.0 1 1/M-M3-U/74/BP BP 598.7004 1526.087

小野寺 京介 IRONBODY 県外 67.50 74 36 30 ノーギア 140.0 145.0 -150.0 145.0 1 1/M-T-U/74/BP BP 690.7824 1760.804

木下弘一 フジモトジム チャレンジ 67.10 74 54 22 ノーギア 70.0 77.5 -82.5 77.5 1 1/M-C-U/74/BP BP 369.9456 942.9912

浜西 貴之 バーベル友の会 障チャレンジ 68.95 74 27 36 ノーギア 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 1 1/M-SJ-U/74/BP BP 408.7813 1041.984

京光 一平 フジモトジム 一般 78.40 83 43 38 ノーギア 175.0 180.0 182.5 182.5 1 1/M-O-U/83/BP BP 773.7244 1972.224

ふじた ひろゆき マッスルプロダクション 一般 74.65 83 44 42 ノーギア 162.5 175.0 -180.0 175.0 2 2/M-O-U/83/BP BP 769.7438 1962.077

山本 高史 三菱重工高砂製作所 一般 77.95 83 41 47 ノーギア 145.0 -155.0 155.0 155.0 3 3/M-O-U/83/BP BP 659.763 1681.736

伊藤 卓 兵庫県ＰＬ個人選手会 一般 79.70 83 42 56 ノーギア 145.0 -150.0 -150.0 145.0 4 4/M-O-U/83/BP BP 607.1511 1547.628

神田 翼 明石ベンチプレス同好会 ＳＪＲ 81.00 83 40 18 ノーギア -110.0 130.0 -135.0 130.0 1 1/M-SJ-U/83/BP BP 537.9146 1371.144

松本 弘毅 明石ベンチプレス同好会 Ｍ１ 82.10 83 37 48 ノーギア 125.0 130.0 132.5 132.5 1 1/M-M1-U/83/BP BP 543.0193 1384.156

荒井 茂 グッドコンディション Ｍ３ 79.60 83 38 66 ノーギア 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 1 1/M-M3-U/83/BP BP 376.8014 960.4667

藤本 章夫 フジモトジム Ｍ４ 79.10 83 39 70 ノーギア 100.0 102.5 102.5 1 1/M-M4-U/83/BP BP 431.2476 1099.25

橋本 真 明石ベンチプレス同好会 一般 86.85 93 52 43 ノーギア 145.0 150.0 -155.0 150.0 1 1/M-O-U/93/BP BP 591.1857 1506.932

秋庭 和幸 川西バーベル協会 一般 91.65 93 51 52 ノーギア 147.5 150.0 -152.5 150.0 2 2/M-O-U/93/BP BP 570.2172 1453.484

藤田昌輝 個人 一般 89.80 93 53 33 ノーギア -135.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 3 3/M-O-U/93/BP BP 539.4335 1375.016

管 宥耶 兵庫県ＰＬ個人選手会 一般 91.00 93 50 28 ノーギア 135.0 140.0 -145.0 140.0 4 4/M-O-U/93/BP BP 534.696 1362.94

木谷 真規 明石ベンチプレス同好会 Ｍ１ 86.85 93 46 42 ノーギア 135.0 140.0 -145.0 140.0 1 1/M-M1-U/93/BP BP 551.7405 1406.386

テンペスタ マッテイア マッスルプロダクション Ｍ２ 92.20 93 48 49 ノーギア -147.5 147.5 157.5 157.5 1 1/M-M2-U/93/BP BP 596.3843 1520.184

花田 隆 マッスルプロダクション Ｍ３ 88.90 93 49 66 ノーギア 95.0 -97.5 -97.5 95.0 1 1/M-M3-U/93/BP BP 368.408 939.0721

安井 尚郎 明石ベンチプレス同好会 オープン 94.15(OP) 93 47 53 ノーギア 160.0 165.0 -170.0 165.0 - BP 0 0

大上 哲司 マッスルプロダクション 一般 102.10 105 13 50 ノーギア 172.5 177.5 -182.5 177.5 1 1/M-O-U/105/BP BP 629.9083 1605.636

中西 正樹 関西大学Ｓ＆Ｃクラブ 一般 100.45 105 14 32 ノーギア 145.0 150.0 -155.0 150.0 2 2/M-O-U/105/BP BP 537.7548 1370.737

山崎 英二朗 個人 一般 119.30 120 15 50 ノーギア 185.0 -200.0 -200.0 185.0 1 1/M-O-U/120/BP BP 599.1364 1527.199

安東 和馬 個人 一般 136.20 120+ 16 20 ノーギア 140.0 -145.0 147.5 147.5 1 1/M-O-U/120+/BP BP 445.0062 1134.321

鯉川 和正 兵庫県ＰＬ個人選手会 一般 0.00 34 38 ノーギア 0.0 欠場欠場欠場欠場 - BP 0 0

稲見 大地 京都パワーリフティングクラブ ＪＰＰＦ 0.00 45 47 ノーギア 0.0 欠場欠場欠場欠場 - BP 0 0
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藤原 のどか 明石ベンチプレス同好会 一般 54.10 57 17 26 ノーギア 80.0 -85.0 -85.0 80.0 1 1/F-O-U/57/BP BP 685.7889 1748.076

京光 一平 フジモトジム 一般 78.40 83 43 38 ノーギア 175.0 180.0 182.5 182.5 1 1/M-O-U/83/BP BP 773.7244 1972.224

ふじた ひろゆき マッスルプロダクション 一般 74.65 83 44 42 ノーギア 162.5 175.0 -180.0 175.0 2 2/M-O-U/83/BP BP 769.7438 1962.077

伊東 寛之 マッスルプロダクション 一般 71.15 74 33 46 ノーギア 150.0 155.0 -160.0 155.0 3 1/M-O-U/74/BP BP 707.6266 1803.74

小野寺 京介 IRONBODY 県外 67.50 74 36 30 ノーギア 140.0 145.0 -150.0 145.0 4 1/M-T-U/74/BP BP 690.7824 1760.804

柚木 誠 マッスルプロダクション 一般 73.50 74 35 43 ノーギア 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 5 2/M-O-U/74/BP BP 667.4979 1701.452

山本 高史 三菱重工高砂製作所 一般 77.95 83 41 47 ノーギア 145.0 -155.0 155.0 155.0 6 3/M-O-U/83/BP BP 659.763 1681.736

大上 哲司 マッスルプロダクション 一般 102.10 105 13 50 ノーギア 172.5 177.5 -182.5 177.5 7 1/M-O-U/105/BP BP 629.9083 1605.636

伊藤 卓 兵庫県ＰＬ個人選手会 一般 79.70 83 42 56 ノーギア 145.0 -150.0 -150.0 145.0 8 4/M-O-U/83/BP BP 607.1511 1547.628

山崎 英二朗 個人 一般 119.30 120 15 50 ノーギア 185.0 -200.0 -200.0 185.0 9 1/M-O-U/120/BP BP 599.1364 1527.199

井伊 満 フジモトジム Ｍ３ 73.80 74 31 60 ノーギア 125.0 132.5 135.0 135.0 10 1/M-M3-U/74/BP BP 598.7004 1526.087

テンペスタ マッテイア マッスルプロダクション Ｍ２ 92.20 93 48 49 ノーギア -147.5 147.5 157.5 157.5 11 1/M-M2-U/93/BP BP 596.3843 1520.184

下島 大弥 パワーハウス赤穂 一般 82.50 83 9 43 フルギア 180.0 190.0 -200.0 190.0 12 1/M-O/83/BP BP 593.5961 1513.076

橋本 真 明石ベンチプレス同好会 一般 86.85 93 52 43 ノーギア 145.0 150.0 -155.0 150.0 13 1/M-O-U/93/BP BP 591.1857 1506.932

石田 幸夫 グッドコンディション Ｍ３ 64.90 66 24 69 ノーギア 110.0 120.0 -122.5 120.0 14 1/M-M3-U/66/BP BP 590.5078 1505.204

濱上 直己 三菱重工高砂製作所 一般 67.00 74 32 27 ノーギア 110.0 120.0 -130.0 120.0 15 3/M-O-U/74/BP BP 574.8252 1465.23

秋庭 和幸 川西バーベル協会 一般 91.65 93 51 52 ノーギア 147.5 150.0 -152.5 150.0 16 2/M-O-U/93/BP BP 570.2172 1453.484

秋庭 和幸 川西バーベル協会 一般 91.65 93 12 52 フルギア 185.0 190.0 -195.0 190.0 17 1/M-O/93/BP BP 556.1315 1417.579

木谷 真規 明石ベンチプレス同好会 Ｍ１ 86.85 93 46 42 ノーギア 135.0 140.0 -145.0 140.0 18 1/M-M1-U/93/BP BP 551.7405 1406.386

北村 弘行 兵庫県ＰＬ個人選手会 一般 59.00 59 21 64 ノーギア 95.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 19 1/M-O-U/59/BP BP 548.7847 1398.852

小脇 剛 三菱重工高砂製作所 一般 57.80 59 19 40 ノーギア 100.0 -110.0 -110.0 100.0 20 2/M-O-U/59/BP BP 545.779 1391.191

丸山 武 個人 一般 57.95 59 20 38 ノーギア 90.0 100.0 -105.0 100.0 21 3/M-O-U/59/BP BP 544.4358 1387.767

松本 弘毅 明石ベンチプレス同好会 Ｍ１ 82.10 83 37 48 ノーギア 125.0 130.0 132.5 132.5 22 1/M-M1-U/83/BP BP 543.0193 1384.156

藤田昌輝 個人 一般 89.80 93 53 33 ノーギア -135.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 23 3/M-O-U/93/BP BP 539.4335 1375.016

神田 翼 明石ベンチプレス同好会 ＳＪＲ 81.00 83 40 18 ノーギア -110.0 130.0 -135.0 130.0 24 1/M-SJ-U/83/BP BP 537.9146 1371.144

中西 正樹 関西大学Ｓ＆Ｃクラブ 一般 100.45 105 14 32 ノーギア 145.0 150.0 -155.0 150.0 25 2/M-O-U/105/BP BP 537.7548 1370.737

管 宥耶 兵庫県ＰＬ個人選手会 一般 91.00 93 50 28 ノーギア 135.0 140.0 -145.0 140.0 26 4/M-O-U/93/BP BP 534.696 1362.94

高栖 茂樹 グッドコンディション 一般 66.00 66 26 48 ノーギア 110.0 -120.0 -120.0 110.0 27 1/M-O-U/66/BP BP 533.4052 1359.65

釣船 雅俊 パワーハウス赤穂 一般 77.50 83 8 36 フルギア 140.0 -145.0 150.0 150.0 28 2/M-O/83/BP BP 521.4532 1329.184

松尾 直樹 フジモトジム Ｍ２ 70.80 74 30 54 ノーギア 100.0 -110.0 110.0 110.0 29 1/M-M2-U/74/BP BP 503.6113 1283.705

浦野 雅彦 フジモトジム Ｍ３ 58.70 59 7 60 フルギア 95.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 30 1/M-M3/59/BP BP 495.1898 1262.239

右川 浩正 マッスルプロダクション Ｍ２ 68.45 74 29 50 ノーギア 100.0 105.0 -110.0 105.0 31 2/M-M2-U/74/BP BP 493.881 1258.903

石田 浩士 フジモトジム Ｍ１ 64.95 66 22 49 ノーギア -100.0 100.0 -102.5 100.0 32 1/M-M1-U/66/BP BP 491.3233 1252.383

南 ひかる 明石ベンチプレス同好会 ＪＲ 63.95 66 25 19 ノーギア 80.0 90.0 -100.0 90.0 33 1/M-J-U/66/BP BP 447.8511 1141.573

安東 和馬 個人 一般 136.20 120+ 16 20 ノーギア 140.0 -145.0 147.5 147.5 34 1/M-O-U/120+/BP BP 445.0062 1134.321

藤本 章夫 フジモトジム Ｍ４ 79.10 83 10 70 フルギア 100.0 105.0 120.0 120.0 35 1/M-M4/83/BP BP 442.5569 1128.078

小川 明幸 兵庫県ＰＬ個人選手会 Ｍ２ 66.00 66 23 54 ノーギア 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 36 1/M-M2-U/66/BP BP 435.9671 1111.28

堀田 益吉 グッドコンディション Ｍ４ 58.15 59 18 77 ノーギア 80.0 -85.0 -85.0 80.0 37 1/M-M4-U/59/BP BP 433.3705 1104.661

藤本 章夫 フジモトジム Ｍ４ 79.10 83 39 70 ノーギア 100.0 102.5 102.5 38 1/M-M4-U/83/BP BP 431.2476 1099.25

浜西 貴之 バーベル友の会 障チャレンジ 68.95 74 27 36 ノーギア 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 39 1/M-SJ-U/74/BP BP 408.7813 1041.984

喜田 久司 フジモトジム Ｍ１ 67.80 74 28 47 ノーギア 70.0 75.0 82.5 82.5 40 1/M-M1-U/74/BP BP 390.6125 995.6712

荒井 茂 グッドコンディション Ｍ３ 79.60 83 38 66 ノーギア 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 41 1/M-M3-U/83/BP BP 376.8014 960.4667

木下弘一 フジモトジム チャレンジ 67.10 74 54 22 ノーギア 70.0 77.5 -82.5 77.5 42 1/M-C-U/74/BP BP 369.9456 942.9912

花田 隆 マッスルプロダクション Ｍ３ 88.90 93 49 66 ノーギア 95.0 -97.5 -97.5 95.0 43 1/M-M3-U/93/BP BP 368.408 939.0721

花田 隆 マッスルプロダクション Ｍ３ 88.90 93 11 66 フルギア 90.0 90.0 44 1/M-M3/93/BP BP 348.1325 887.3898

安井 尚郎 明石ベンチプレス同好会 オープン 94.15(OP) 93 47 53 ノーギア 160.0 165.0 -170.0 165.0 - BP
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